Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/19/13 at 08:42

NRDS ID

Name

Chg.
Code

From 12/08/12 Thru C4/17113
Charge Codes: 1315, 1389, COR13
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib  Contrib Check
Date Type Number

Page 60

Amount

Billing Group: i

858001331

658001331
658004127

658004127
575503511

57550351
658017155

858017155
658014901

538014801
£58018907

858018907
658000660

658000660
658000589

658000589
658018431

658018431
658014285

858014285
558620278

858020278
860000042

660000042
658008422

658008422
658012304

§58012304
638004707

Columbus Scard of Realtors

Nacerino, Michael

7091 Temperance Point St
Westerville, OH 43082-8707
Nacerino, Michael

Nadler, Lynn A.

7117 Bluffstream Ct
Columbus, OH 43235-5120
Nadler, Lynn A,

Narvel, Safia F.

8350 Autumnwood Way
Dublin, OH 43017-8887
Narvel, Safia F.

Nauman, David J.

58 E Prescoti St
Columbus, OH 43215
Nauman, David J.
Naumov, Baje D.

P. ©. Box 1520

Pataskala, OH 43062-1520
Naumov, Baje D.

Nead, Timothy E.

1401 N. Columbus St.
Lancaster, OH 43130-1575
Nead, Timothy E.

Neff, Barbara S.

7054 Dean Farm Rd.

New Albany, CH 43054
Neff, Barbara S.
Neibarger, John E.

5790 Jchnstown-Utica Rd,
Johnstown, OH 43031
Neibarger, John E.
Nemcek, James A.

2053 N. 4th ST.
Columbus, OH 43201
Nemcek, James A,
Nesselroad, Nancy A,
2414 Brixton Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221
Nesselroad, Nancy A.
Nester, Nathaniel D.

5570 Breshly Way
Westerville, OH 43081
Nester, Nathaniel D.
Newfand, Bonnie L.

7140 Mink Street Road
Ostrander, OH 43081
MNewland, Bonnie L.
Nippert, Thomas J,

1485 Boxwood Drive
Columbus, OH 43229
Nippert, Thomas J.
Nobtes, Richard E.

3415 Hankinson Rd.
Granville, OH 43023
Naobles, Richard £,

Nablet, Scolt R,

1318
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1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

13156

1313

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Veluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contributicn

Voluniary CORPAC Confribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coentribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5358747

5355524

5355322

5357153

5360784

5356302

5366854

5361138

5364819

5358684

5358108

5355264

5357896

5360755

452580

447653

447462

449037

453643

448370

452034

454079

458553

450754

451205

447400

449861

453600

Member Tolal: 2 Records
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